P0600062991

(12)	anna atada Nisaan	
(Ke	questor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Address)		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
•	_	
		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		1
		ł

Office Use Only



000070627710

04/24/06--01014--025 **87.50

OG MAY -4 PH 1: OL

WOb-19297

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Adesso Designation	in Inc.
	' (PROPOSED CORPORAT	E NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM:	Mary Jane	(Printed or typed)
	9229 Westwa	orth Lane
	Port St Luci	e FL 34986 State & Zip
	772-595-0100 Daytime T	501-789-8669 mdoile

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



April 25, 2006

MARY JANE GRIGSBY 9229 WENTWORTH LANE PORT ST LUCIE, FL 34986

SUBJECT: ADESSO DESIGN, INC. Ref. Number: W06000019297

We have received your document for ADESSO DESIGN, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A corporation may not act as its own incorporator. Please designate an individual, another active domestic or foreign corporation, with a street address.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6931.

Letter Number: 806A00028295

Becky McKnight Document Specialist New Filing Section

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: Adesso Design, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be: 1740 SW St. Lucie West Blvd. #302, Port Saint Lucie, Florida 34986.

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Interior Design

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is 100. The par value of each share of stock is \$\$1.00.

ARTICLE V OFFICERS/DIRECTORS

The initial directors of the corporation are:

Mary Jane Grigsby, 9229 Wentworth Lane, Port St Lucie, Florida 34986 Carl Joseph Grigaby, 9229 Wentworth Lane, Port St. Lucie, Florida 34986

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida Street address of the registered agent is: Mary Jane Grigsby, 9229 Wentworth Lane, Port Saint Lucie, Florida 34986. Located in the County of Saint Lucie.

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR
The name and street address of the incorporator to these Articles of Incorporation Adesso Design,
Inc., 1740 SW St. Lucie West Blvd. #302, Port Saint Lucie, Florida 34986.
May Jone Grigsby, 9229 Wentworth Lane, Port ST Lucie, 12 34986

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this canacity

nereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature: Mary Jane Grigsby

Mary Jane Grigsby

Date 4/20/06

Signature: //ary Jane ()

desso Design, Inc, Incorporator

Date 4/20/06

The document was prepared by: Adesso Design, Inc, 1740 SW St. Lucie West Blvd. #302, Port Saint Lucie, Florida 34986.

06 MAY -4 PM 1:01